EN0H-1122GE23 R1116
Product Specification Sheet •
Strainers
FY30
Brass Y-strainer
with threaded female connections
 EN0H-1122GE23 R1116 • Subject to c
APPLICATION

Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-1122GE23 R1116 • Subject to change 3
FY30 - Brass Y-strainer
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please
always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
The valve is available in the following sizes:  3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1", 11/4", 11/2" and 2".
• standard
- not available
Note:  ... = space holder for connection size
Note:  Ordering number example for 1" and type A valve: FY30-1A
Spare Parts
FY30 Strainers
FY30-...A FY30-...B
Connection type: with double sieve, mesh size approx. 0.35 mm • -
with double sieve, mesh size approx. 0.18 mm - •
Overview
1
2
Description Dimension Part No.
1 Replacement sieve Mesh size 0.35 mm
3/8" ES30-3/8A
1/2" ES30-1/2A
3/4" ES30-3/4A
1" ES30-1A
11/4" ES30-11/4A
11/2" ES30-11/2A
2" ES30-2A
Replacement sieve Mesh 0.18 mm
3/8" ES30-3/8B
1/2" ES30-1/2B
3/4" ES30-3/4B
1" ES30-1B
11/4" ES30-11/4B
11/2" ES30-11/2B
2" ES30-2B
2 Sealing ring
3/8" 5783600
1/2" 2221300
3/4" 5017600